

CINNAMINSON ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION SPONSOR INFORMATION FORM

The Cinnaminson Athletic Association is federally tax-exempt as a not-for-profit organization. Contributions to the Cinnaminson Athletic Association by businesses are considered "tax deductible" for federal and state income taxes. Contributions from individuals are an itemized deduction, listed as a charitable contribution, on Schedule A of Form 1040. Cinnaminson Athletic Association's EIN number is 812409438.

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
Contact Person:	
Phone Number:	
Amount or Item Enclosed:	Check No.:

The Cinnaminson Athletic Association is a not-for-profit organization run strictly by volunteers to provide football programs for the youth of the community. The annual cost to run the programs are approximately \$25,000. This price includes all of the necessary protective gear, uniforms, league fees, officiating fees, insurance cost and other costs associated with running the program. Registration fees equate to approximately 55% of the amount needed to run the program. Corporate sponsorships assist Cinnaminson Athletic Association in keeping costs down. The rising costs to keep our members informed, insured, and serviced are offset by the generosity of companies such as yours and is an important building block to the success of these programs.

This year as in past years, we are looking for help from the local business community. Additionally, we are looking to those affiliated with our program who are employed by companies and organizations that participate in sponsorship programs. Below you will find our sponsorship opportunities for the 2020 season. If you have other ideas of how you can help our organization with fund raising, please let us know. If you can help in any way regarding this request, the Cinnaminson Athletic Association Board members and the players in our program say "Thank You".

- \$275 Website Sponsor Company logo and website link posted on the Cinnaminson Athletic Association website for one sports season
- \$275 Team Sponsor Company name printed on the back of one team's jersey for one sports season
- \$275 Banner Sponsor Company logo printed on a Banner, display at one of our sports facilities for six months
- \$700 (save \$125) Package includes Website Sponsor, Team Sponsor, and Banner Sponsor for one sport, with the Banner displayed for six months

As a sign of our appreciation, your business will receive a 2020 recognition award to be proudly displayed at your business location.

No goods or services were provided in exchange for your donation. The Cinnaminson Athletic Association does not accept corporate sponsorships from any political group/party or elected official. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax purposes.

Please contact Brent Barbich (856-361-3046) if you would like to be a sponsor for the upcoming Cinnaminson Youth Football Programs or send your donation to CAA, P.O. Box 2728, Cinnaminson, NJ. You can also contact us at <u>cinnaminsonaa@gmail.com</u> with questions.